UK / Europe / Africa / North America T: +44 (0)141 810 9644  E: hhsales1@hubbell.com
Asia / Middle East / South America T: +44 (0)141 810 9666  E: hhsales2@hubbell.com
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTING
Standard Specification
Protecta III LED Linear
Enclosure GRP body with polycarbonate cover
Geartray White coated zintec
Entry 4 x M20 cable entries - 2 at each end

/JSVS Inotec CBS type J-SV Modul/S /JSVT Inotec CBS type J-SV Modul T/S
Accessories Accessories should be ordered separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38-42mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48-52mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58-62mm diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005
Internal Opal Diffuser Strips (02L & 04L) S3004-100005
Internal Opal Diffuser Strips (07L) S3004-100006
2 x M8 tapped
mounting centres